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

Sold 
Open Concept Bungalow! You’ll love the layout! Family Room with 
vaulted ceiling & 3-sided gas fireplace opens into Kitchen. W/O to deck 
& backyard from the eating area. Formal Living & Dining Rooms with 
gleaming hardwood floors. Main floor laundry & 2 bedrooms - you’ll 
never need to use the partially finished bsmt. Wheelchair accessible.   
$449,900.00                       Georgetown              MLS#W2289379                                                                           

Sold 
Great Investment Opportunity! Updated Duplex just steps to 
downtown Acton. Both sides offer 2 bedrooms, 1 bath, completely 
fenced backyard & separate driveways. 1 unit offers upgraded Kitchen, 
Dining Room with gas F/P & W/O to tiered deck. The other offers formal 
Living & Dining Rooms, eat-in Kitchen & Family Room with W/O.     
$419,900.00                           Acton                   MLS#W2256886                                                                           

Sold 
Glen Williams! Set back from the street, this 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath home 
gives you the peace & quiet of a secluded country property just minutes 
from town. Bright main level with separate Living & Dining Rooms. 
Kitchen with tons of storage space & W/O to deck. Family Room with 
fireplace, bar area & W/O to patio. Finished basement with Rec Room. 
$474,900.00                      Halton Hills                MLS#W2282450                                                                       

Sold 
Steps to Mount Pleasant GO! Nicely appointed 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath 
Carrington Built home offering 2,524 sq ft of upscale living including 
hardwood and ceramics throughout main level, oak stairs and open 
concept floor plan, Updates include Kitchen, all bathrooms & light 
fixtures. Just minutes to Go Station and major highways. .  
$544,900.00                        Brampton                MLS#W2264840                                                                      

Bright & Spacious!  Lovely 2 bdrm, 2 bath condo in the “Royal Ascot” 
offering 1,270 sq ft with magnificent views.  Kitchen overlooks open 
concept Living & Dining Room - excellent layout for entertaining!  W/O 
to balcony from Living Room.  Freshly painted with neutral colours & 
new laminate & broadloom.     
$249,900.00                       Georgetown                       MLS#NEW                                                                           

In the Heart of Downtown!  Located in “Victoria Gardens” just steps 
to Historic Downtown, the bright 2 bedroom, 2 bath condo offers an 
open concept Living/Dining Room with gas F/P and W/O to balcony.  
Kitchen with gorgeous oak cabinets.  Master with new broadloom & 
updated bath with walk-in tub. Ensuite laundry.     
$314,900.00                           Georgetown                   MLS#NEW     
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